Custom Match (Pairs)

14 May 2024 02:00 PM Fluor won the toss and elected to bat

Fluor def. Frimley Academy
53 by 55

Jake Edwards Mohammad Imran Shuib

Ritesh Thakur Yasser Hussain

Asjad Asjad Rhys Rhys

Junayed Sarkar Saaim Ali

Muhammad Arnham Haider Raja

Mark Russell Rahil Shuib

Vikki Vikki Hassan Shuib

Balaji Balaji Sarv Singh

Ashwin Ashwin Swaroop Panigrahi

Karthee Karthee Azal Jalgaonkar



Fluor - 1st Innings (Batting)

Name

A Ashwin

M Russell

B Balaji

M Arnham

K Karthee

A Asjad

J Edwards

J Sarkar

V Vikki

R Thakur

Extras

Total
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Times out; 2

Times out: 0

Times out: 1
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Times out; 2

Times out: 5

nb 8, wd 26,b 2, 1b6

15 wickets, 15 overs
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42

53

10

12
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16

10

SR

92.86

80.00

108.33

83.33

83.33

116.67

130.00

85.71

100.00

280.00



Fluor - 1st Innings (Bowling)

EXTRAS

Rahil Shuib i 3 0 18 4 6.00 8wd
Mohammad Imran Shuib NB 2.1 0 13 3 6.12 6wd
Azal Jalgaonkar NB 1 0 11 0 11.00 2wd
R 9 11

Rhys Rhys hid 2.1 0 20 1 9.41 2nb, 8wd
Sarv Singh w 1 0 9 1 9.00

Swaroop Panigrahi NV|\3/ 2 0 28 1 14.00 2nb, 2wd
Haider Raja b 1 o 10 0 1000 2wd

Saaim Al W 23 0 11 3 4.63 4nb

Hassan Shuib W 1 0 15 0 15.00



Fluor - 1st Innings (Over-by-over)

Over
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Runs
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Wickets
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Bowler(s)

Rahil Shuib

Mohammad Imran Shuib
Azal Jalgaonkar

Rhys Rhys

Sarv Singh

Swaroop Panigrahi
Haider Raja

Saaim Ali

Rahil Shuib

Rhys Rhys

Saaim Ali

Hassan Shuib
Mohammad Imran Shuib
Rahil Shuib

Swaroop Panigrahi

Ball-by-ball
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Frimley Academy - 1st Innings (Batting)

Name

S Panigrahi

S Singh

H Shuib

R Rhys

R Shuib

S Ali

A Jalgaonkar

M Shuib

H Raja

Y Hussain

Extras

Total
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Times out; 2

Times out: 0

Times out: 1

Times out: 2

Times out: 1

Times out: 2

Times out: 1

Times out: 1

Times out: O

Times out: O

nb3,wd10,b 2, b0

10 wickets, 14 overs

15

55

k3

11

10

15

13

11

16

11

SR

138.46

90.91

100.00

66.67

76.92

27.27

125.00

133.33

72.73

100.00



Frimley Academy - 1st Innings (Bowling)

EXTRAS

Karthee Karthee NB 2 0 15 0 7.50

Vikki Vikki 3 0 26 2 8.67 4wd

Junayed Sarkar NB 2 0 11 2 5.50

Jake Edwards 2.1 0 16 2 7.53 2wd

R 12 2
15 0 15 0 9.23 1nb

Asjad Asjad
Ashwin Ashwin NB 2 0 17 2 8.50

Balaji Balaji NB 0.3 0 5 0 13.33 2nb, 2wd
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Ritesh Thakur 0.5 0 8 0 12.80 2wd



Frimley Academy - 1st Innings (Over-by-over)

Over
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Runs
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Wickets
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Bowler(s)
Karthee Karthee
Vikki Vikki
Junayed Sarkar
Jake Edwards
Asjad Asjad
Karthee Karthee
Vikki Vikki
Ashwin Ashwin
Junayed Sarkar
Jake Edwards
Ashwin Ashwin
Balaji Balaji, Ritesh Thakur
Vikki Vikki
Asjad Asjad

Ball-by-ball
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